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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 26Dream Lanes
Team Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Total
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins Pins

1 6 Taylormade #22 73.4 138 50 65.0 395 213 20 58539 58539
2 8 Monkey Drink Guinness 70.6 133½ 55½ 61.3 373½ 235½ 20 58413 58413
3 3 Chip's Pro Shop 58.2 110 79 49.5 301½ 307½ 15 56552 56552
4 9 Kegler's Pub 56.9 107½ 81½ 54.1 329½ 279½ 15 56832 56832
5 2 GDM 53.7 101½ 87½ 54.0 327½ 278½ 17 56218 56218
6 1 Pizza Pit 48.7 92 97 47.2 286½ 320½ 12 56033 56033
7 4 Dream Lanes 41.8 79 110 56.9 346½ 262½ 11 57589 57589
8 10 Blue Smoothies 38.9 73½ 115½ 38.8 236 373 11 53904 53904
9 7 DL Team Tourny 36.2 68 120 42.8 260 348 10 54874 54874

10 5 Give It A Shot 21.7 41 148 30.4 185 424 4 53046 53046

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
Last Wk Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 Chip's Pro Shop 663 644 652 1959 4 <---> Taylormade #22 765 671 656 2092 17
19-20 Pizza Pit 624 716 722 2062 15 <---> DL Team Tourny 649 642 659 1950 6
21-22 GDM 664 693 641 1998 18 <---> Give It A Shot 590 498 629 1717 3
23-24 Monkey Drink Guinne 782 718 713 2213 21 <---> Blue Smoothies 581 547 683 1811 0
25-26 Kegler's Pub 680 703 748 2131 16½ <---> Dream Lanes 678 680 685 2043 4½

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series

Men 279 Dan Swenson 783 Rob Hamilton
279 Chris Gibbons 765 Chris Gibbons
277 Rob Hamilton 751 Tim Morris
268 Michael Stabenaw 750 Dan Swenson
267 Gregg Williams 737 Mark Allen
267 Bruce Bryan 726 Michael Stabenaw
259 Rick Erce 714 Tom Smyth
258 David Henes 708 Gregg Williams
257 Tim Morris 707 Dwain Holznagel
257 Jim Fosdick 697 Terry Dunn
256 Mark Allen 692 Kent Bryan
255 Dwain Holznagel 691 Joe Sirianni
249 Scott Henes 687 Jim Fosdick
247 Tom Smyth 687 Scott Henes
247 Mike Torowski 686 David Henes
246 Terry Dunn 683 Bruce Bryan
240 Kent Bryan 674 Mike Darwin
237 Mike Darwin 651 Rick Erce
237 Joe Sirianni

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

787 Taylormade #22 2310 Taylormade #22
782 Chip's Pro Shop 2213 Monkey Drink Guinness
782 Monkey Drink Guinness 2140 Dream Lanes

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Gregg Williams 824 Chris Gibbons

300 Chris Gibbons 801 Dan Swenson
300 Scott Henes 790 Jim Fosdick

Split 1 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

767 Dream Lanes 2140 Dream Lanes
763 Monkey Drink Guinness 2100 Chip's Pro Shop
735 Taylormade #22 2098 Pizza Pit
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 26Dream Lanes
Split 1 High Scores - Continued

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 298 Ricky Burright 790 Jim Fosdick

290 Dan Marks 780 Rick Erce
287 David Henes 765 Tom Smyth

765 Scott Henes

Women 246 Lauren Sammel 711 Lauren Sammel
246 Lauren Sammel 711 Lauren Sammel

Split 2 High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series

782 Chip's Pro Shop 2310 Taylormade #22
778 Taylormade #22 2147 Monkey Drink Guinness
770 Monkey Drink Guinness 2140 Dream Lanes

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 300 Gregg Williams 824 Chris Gibbons

300 Chris Gibbons 801 Dan Swenson
300 Scott Henes 790 Jim Fosdick

Women 290 Lauren Sammel 729 Lauren Sammel

Team Rosters
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - Pizza Pit
Bruce B. Bryan 200 15000 75 267 701 181 235 267 683
Kent Bryan 210 15763 75 258 707 228 224 240 692
Jim L. Fosdick 228 16029 70 279 790 215 257 215 687
Doug Leikness 232 6270 27 299 771 0
Dean Kielhafer 233 1401 6 267 749 0

2 - GDM
Mike Torowski 211 13939 66 279 729 144 192 247 583
Gregg Williams 221 17981 81 300 759 267 246 195 708
Dwain Holznagel 215 17449 81 276 733 253 255 199 707
Scott Holznagel bk216 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Hanen 208 3126 15 255 669 0
Tim Gille 207 2490 12 247 648 0

3 - Chip's Pro Shop
Scott Henes 224 16159 72 300 765 211 249 227 687
Tony Pena 215 12944 60 289 736 0
David Henes 217 13681 63 287 736 225 203 258 686
Kevin Graffunder 208 14363 69 278 738 227 192 167 586

4 - Dream Lanes
Lauren Sammel 216 8458 39 290 729 0
Mike Darwin 212 18530 87 279 758 226 211 237 674
Mark Allen 229 19274 84 289 773 256 245 236 737
Tony Darwin 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Wiverstad 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jeff Barsness bk193 0 0 0 0 0
Dan Marks 223 8714 39 290 745 196 224 212 632
Earl Chandler bk210 0 0 0 0 0

5 - Give It A Shot
Dan Herfel 209 15704 75 267 713 215 165 224 604
Alan J. Speropulos 192 15594 81 256 690 172 172 178 522
Jeff Keller 210 16426 78 266 729 203 161 227 591
Mike Sauk 201 4228 21 243 659 0
Tom V. Brabender 182 1094 6 210 571 0
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 26Dream Lanes
High High

Name Avg Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
6 - Taylormade #22
Dan Swenson 224 18817 84 290 801 269 279 202 750
Joe Sirianni 212 18479 87 279 771 237 217 237 691
Rick Erce 237 20648 87 299 786 259 175 217 651
Twoie Gallagher 198 595 3 223 595 0
Dan Seppa bk206 0 0 0 0 0

7 - DL Team Tourny
Ricky Burright 217 18912 87 298 758 212 204 182 598
John A. Bisco 192 14634 76 258 690 215 193 230 638
Tom Smyth 224 13453 60 279 765 222 245 247 714
Herb Kimpel 224 1345 6 258 713 0
Anthony Bisco 213 7683 36 278 717 0

8 - Monkey Drink Guinness
Tim Morris 215 17446 81 286 759 257 255 239 751
Terry Dunn 222 19352 87 280 781 246 206 245 697
Chris Gibbons 236 19125 81 300 824 279 257 229 765
Tim Thorson 207 2490 12 243 700 0
Dave Erickson 196 589 3 224 589 0
Jeff Prien bk224 0 0 0 0 0

9 - Kegler's Pub
Michael Stabenaw 221 19243 87 290 783 208 250 268 726
Rob Roedner 207 16788 81 280 731 226 193 203 622
Rob Hamilton 225 18952 84 277 783 246 260 277 783
Nate Sime 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blair Wheeler 188 1132 6 227 575 0

10 - Blue Smoothies
Tim Volden 200 16832 84 258 682 178 202 234 614
Jim Herfel 197 15387 78 279 702 168 170 227 565
Gary Schindler 219 18443 84 289 774 235 175 222 632
Dave Sweeney 216 3242 15 258 699 0
Daniel Dietzel bk185 0 0 0 0 0
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Tuesday   6:30 pm Lanes 17 - 26Dream Lanes
High Match Points: Regular Team Members

Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Terry Dunn 79.5 36.5 68.53 % 19352 87 222 280 781 246 206 245 697
Dan Swenson 76.0 36.0 67.86 % 18817 84 224 290 801 269 279 202 750
Rick Erce 72.5 43.5 62.50 % 20648 87 237 299 786 259 175 217 651
Rob Hamilton 72.5 39.5 64.73 % 18952 84 225 277 783 246 260 277 783
Chris Gibbons 70.0 38.0 64.81 % 19125 81 236 300 824 279 257 229 765
Mike Darwin 69.5 46.5 59.91 % 18530 87 212 279 758 226 211 237 674
Ricky Burright 66.0 50.0 56.90 % 18912 87 217 298 758 212 204 182 598
Gregg Williams 66.0 42.0 61.11 % 17981 81 221 300 759 267 246 195 708
Joe Sirianni 63.5 52.5 54.74 % 18479 87 212 279 771 237 217 237 691
Michael Stabenaw 63.0 53.0 54.31 % 19243 87 221 290 783 208 250 268 726
Mark Allen 57.5 54.5 51.34 % 19274 84 229 289 773 256 245 236 737
Jim L. Fosdick 53.0 41.0 56.38 % 16029 70 228 279 790 215 257 215 687
Mike Torowski 51.0 37.0 57.95 % 13939 66 211 279 729 144 192 247 583
Gary Schindler 50.5 61.5 45.09 % 18443 84 219 289 774 235 175 222 632
Dwain Holznagel 50.0 58.0 46.30 % 17449 81 215 276 733 253 255 199 707
Rob Roedner 49.5 58.5 45.83 % 16788 81 207 280 731 226 193 203 622
Tony Pena 49.0 31.0 61.25 % 12944 60 215 289 736 0
Tim Volden 49.0 63.0 43.75 % 16832 84 200 258 682 178 202 234 614
Dan Herfel 48.5 51.5 48.50 % 15704 75 209 267 713 215 165 224 604
Kent Bryan 48.5 51.5 48.50 % 15763 75 210 258 707 228 224 240 692
Tim Morris 41.0 67.0 37.96 % 17446 81 215 286 759 257 255 239 751
Kevin Graffunder 41.0 51.0 44.57 % 14363 69 208 278 738 227 192 167 586
Scott Henes 41.0 55.0 42.71 % 16159 72 224 300 765 211 249 227 687
Jeff Keller 39.5 64.5 37.98 % 16426 78 210 266 729 203 161 227 591
Tom Smyth 38.0 42.0 47.50 % 13453 60 224 279 765 222 245 247 714
David Henes 38.0 46.0 45.24 % 13681 63 217 287 736 225 203 258 686
Jim Herfel 36.5 67.5 35.10 % 15387 78 197 279 702 168 170 227 565
Bruce B. Bryan 35.0 65.0 35.00 % 15000 75 200 267 701 181 235 267 683
John A. Bisco 32.5 69.5 31.86 % 14634 76 192 258 690 215 193 230 638
Lauren Sammel 27.5 24.5 52.88 % 8458 39 216 290 729 0
Dan Marks 27.0 25.0 51.92 % 8714 39 223 290 745 196 224 212 632
Alan J. Speropulos 26.0 82.0 24.07 % 15594 81 192 256 690 172 172 178 522
Doug Leikness 21.0 15.0 58.33 % 6270 27 232 299 771 0
Anthony Bisco 19.5 28.5 40.63 % 7683 36 213 278 717 0
Dave Sweeney 12.0 8.0 60.00 % 3242 15 216 258 699 0
Matt Hanen 9.5 10.5 47.50 % 3126 15 208 255 669 0
Tim Thorson 9.0 7.0 56.25 % 2490 12 207 243 700 0
Mike Sauk 9.0 19.0 32.14 % 4228 21 201 243 659 0
Tim Gille 7.0 9.0 43.75 % 2490 12 207 247 648 0
Dean Kielhafer 7.0 1.0 87.50 % 1401 6 233 267 749 0
Herb Kimpel 4.0 4.0 50.00 % 1345 6 224 258 713 0
Twoie Gallagher 3.0 1.0 75.00 % 595 3 198 223 595 0
Dave Erickson 2.0 2.0 50.00 % 589 3 196 224 589 0
Tom V. Brabender 1.0 7.0 12.50 % 1094 6 182 210 571 0
Tony Darwin 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Daniel Dietzel 0.00 % 0 0 bk185 0 0 0
Jeff Barsness 0.00 % 0 0 bk193 0 0 0
Dan Seppa 0.00 % 0 0 bk206 0 0 0
Earl Chandler 0.00 % 0 0 bk210 0 0 0
Scott Holznagel 0.00 % 0 0 bk216 0 0 0
Jeff Prien 0.00 % 0 0 bk224 0 0 0
Nate Sime 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Wiverstad 0.00 % 0 0 0 0 0 0
Blair Wheeler 8.0 0.00 % 1132 6 188 227 575 0
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